Platz Nr

1 466
2 930
3 484
4 340
5 871
6 1015
7 446
8 806
9 440
10 322
11 464
12 465
13 657
14 214
15 271
16 43
17 94
18 96
19 565
20 821
21 15
22 328
23 596
24 982
25 416
26 494
27 830
28 151
29 1
30 534
31 826
32 282
33 479
34 609
35 454
36 1064
37 431
38 843
39 221
40 110
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Rangliste Damen Wertung

Serie 1-4
Name
Schinemann Anja
Halke Tina

Bracke Manuela
Benkl-Lensky Ramona
GoBler Ute

DrieBen Renate
Schoédder-lsermann Margret
Reinhardt Christa
Otto Broni

Glagow Claudia
Béhmer Anke

Franken Katharina
Ebert Rita

Baumgart Angela
Meyer Melanie
Pdschke Andrea
Mdaller Jana
Reichenbach Kathleen
Klapperstick Katharina
Weller Jeanette
Schmidt Monika
Hutwalker Andrea
Wegner Beate

Meyer Katharine

Volz Anna

Fitzner Ute

Gnadl Hannelore
Rothkranz Susanne
Rodehtiser Rosita
Wahl Renate

Bechel Heidi

Schmidt Jaqueline
Hillje Manuela

Haas Sigrid

Keller Janine

Riedle Gudrun

Elsen Khieu-Nhi

Volz Jutta

Hlbner Renate
Lachmann Jana
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Punkte
5073
5049
4832
4789
4774
4692
4663
4444
4439
4327
4313
4311
4259
4254
4221
4211
4180
4173
4151
4148
4103
4075
4062
4045
4013
3992
3978
3974
3935
3931
3905
3899
3889
3857
3828
3820
3815
3812
3734
3732



Platz Nr
41 794
42 415
43 127
44 790
45 52
46 766
47 655
48 780
49 867
50 88
51 257
52 443
53 538
54 608
55 128
56 594
57 161
58 305
59 541
60 991
61 276
62 635
63 556
64 111
65 245
66 504
67 14
68 1071
69 566
70 246
71 55
72 550
73 122
74 222
75 167
76 50
77 79
78 28
79 19
80 532
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Rangliste Damen Wertung
Serie 1-4

Name

Nagel Carola
Stronk Irmgard
Simsek Michaela
Jansen Sabine
Burmester Kirsten
Pullig Angelika
Franke Ute
Schwarzmaier Melitta
Schierse Cordelia
Dopelheuer Gabi
Geiss Jutta

Griem Stefanie
Kronenberg Karin
Gebele Kerstin
Goes Helga

von der Ahe Andrea

Schlotthauber Rosemarie

Bertram Angelika
Daschner Cortina
Moldenhauer Renate
Feiler Anissa
Zech Sarah
Remus Alexandra
Schwarzer Sylvie
Steinberg Heike
Giffinger Petra
Sorge Stepanie
Kerpa llka
Kruschewitz Susanne
Tietz Johanna
Engel llona
Windl Susanne
Lecoq Linda
Modrow Ute
Grosser Hanna
Bahr Cristine
Schulz Silvia
Schuschke Julia
Blnting Christel
Uhling Brigitte
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Punkte
3710
3709
3702
3701
3682
3670
3667
3659
3653
3637
3596
3595
3591
3587
3579
3513
3512
3490
3478
3478
3476
3466
3465
3457
3434
3430
3424
3354
3298
3298
3273
3229
3225
3214
3210
3187
3179
3161
3141
3103



Platz Nr
81 549
82 129
83 3
84 496
85 374
86 54
87 5
88 931
89 80
90 244
91 22
92 505
93 480
94 785
95 297
96 617
97 146
98 250
99 417
100 10
101 423
102 1059
103 304
104 254
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Rangliste Damen Wertung
Serie 1-4

Name

Ditgens Petra

Martini Birgit

Kénig Sabine
Matschulat Christel
Goren Gisela
Doll-Habedank Katharina
Hanschke Claudia
Roéder Gisela

Schulz Sabine
Lénnies-Walther Marlies
Stemmer Monika
NeliBen Natascha
Maubach Marie-Luise
Reinke Heike
Wettlaufer Tamara
Metternich Sabrina
Fuhrmann Ruth
Heck Edith

Mohle Doris

Raschke Alexandra
Schrdéder Veronika
Schofferle Karin
Fanty Hildegard
Steinbriigger Marlies
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Punkte
3033
3005
2993
2970
2956
2951
2949
2949
2948
2921
2888
2884
2809
2808
2784
2758
2695
2645
2585
2539
2469
2342
2339
1509



